
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
～８月２

５日
168 168

１０月
１日

1,204 117,144
１１月

１日
547 206,477

8月26日 230 398 ２日 529 117,673 ２日 0 206,477
8月27日 705 1,103 ３日 2,294 119,967 ３日 550 207,027
8月28日 1,122 2,225 ４日 170 120,137 ４日 3,325 210,352
8月29日 4,999 7,224 ５日 407 120,544 ５日 260 210,612
8月30日 343 7,567 ６日 210 120,754 ６日 935 211,547
8月31日 782 8,349 ７日 995 121,749 ７日 2,739 214,286
9月1日 2,179 10,528 ８日 3,738 125,487 ８日 0 214,286

２日 5,373 15,901 ９日 3,966 129,453 ９日 70 214,356
３日 2,167 18,068 １０日 3,563 133,016 １０日 460 214,816
４日 1,675 19,743 １１日 1,817 134,833 １１日 330 215,146
５日 2,426 22,169 １２日 2,046 136,879 １２日 1,679 216,825
６日 1,824 23,993 １３日 3,155 140,034 １３日 1,347 218,172
７日 5,618 29,611 １４日 3,804 143,838 １４日 391 218,563
８日 4,011 33,622 １５日 3,651 147,489 １５日 0 218,563
９日 9,970 43,592 １６日 6,370 153,859 １６日 1,638 220,201

１０日 7,578 51,170 １７日 4,373 158,232 １７日 674 220,875
１１日 2,152 53,322 １８日 0 158,232 １８日 252 221,127
１２日 1,155 54,477 １９日 9,549 167,781 １９日 0 221,127
１３日 0 54,477 ２０日 3,027 170,808 ２０日 0 221,127
１４日 11,281 65,758 ２１日 2,292 173,100 ２１日 1,140 222,267
１５日 538 66,296 ２２日 6,752 179,852 ２２日 30 222,297
１６日 872 67,168 ２３日 13,886 193,738 ２３日 0 222,297
１７日 991 68,159 ２４日 510 194,248 ２４日 0 222,297
１８日 919 69,078 ２５日 558 194,806 ２５日 180 222,477
１９日 1,152 70,230 ２６日 552 195,358 ２６日 976 223,453
２０日 2,148 72,378 ２７日 210 195,568 ２７日 0 223,453
２１日 719 73,097 ２８日 1,729 197,297 ２８日 625 224,078
２２日 2,410 75,507 ２９日 6,510 203,807 ２９日 0 224,078
２３日 1,806 77,313 ３０日 1,688 205,495 ３０日 3,262 227,340

２４日 3,605 80,918 ３１日 435 205,930
１２月

１日
1,549 228,889

２５日 10,182 91,100 ２日 0 228,889
２６日 8,044 99,144 ３日 486 229,375
２７日 1,575 100,719 ４日 0 229,375
２８日 2,065 102,784 ５日 595 229,970
２９日 9,058 111,842 ６日 0 229,970
３０日 4,098 115,940 ７日 1,333 231,303

８日 714 232,017
９日 280 232,297

１０日 225 232,522

【　2003年　サケ捕獲状況　】

～12月10日

♀；112,006

♂；120,516

計；232,522

最終捕獲数

11～12 月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10 月
日　付


